
K1 Startzeit 9:30 Uhr

101 Phillip Hansler MSC Pol. Braunschweig

102 Jayson Tyler Zielke BATC

103 Maurice Lembourg RSC Wolfenbüttel

104 Tjarven Fucht MCA Bockenem

105 Julica Sophie Schmidt BTAC

106 Julina Marie Schmidt BATC

107 Leon Wettin MTC Faßberg

108 Emin Alinak SFG Rinteln

109 Irma Hillinger MSC Oschersleben

110 Fynn Poch AC Gifhorn

111 Niklas Quante AC Gifhorn

112 Michael Radevic AC Gifhorn

113 Tamino Krischker MSC Werratal Witzenhausen

K2 Startzeit 11:00 Uhr

201 Alea Schmettan MSC Pol.Braunschweig

202 Nick Rustler KCL Luthe

203 Sam Rademacher MCA Bockenem

204 Karlotta Sorembe KCL Luthe

205 Lea Glockentöger RSC Wolfenbüttel

206 Sari Andari MSC Pol.Braunschweig

207 Luke Meyer MSC Pol.Braunschweig

208 Luna Fee Lessen MTC Faßberg

Starterliste



K3 Startzeit 12:30 Uhr

301 Elias Pott KCL Luthe

302 Anthony Korth MSC Pol.Braunschweig

303 Kevin Fries MSC Celle

304 Joli Lembourg RSC Wolfenbüttel

305 Melanie Karpov MSC Celle

306 Lisann Reinpold MSC Peine

307 Joris Fucht MCA Bockenem

308 Dennis Galika MSC Celle

309 Caitlyn Pakendorf MSC Oschersleben

310 Malik Andari MSC Pol.Braunschweig

311 Noah Tristan Kosinsky KCL Luthe

312 Nazli Alinak SFG Rinteln

313 Vincent Hillinger MSC Oschersleben

314 Lio Finn Lessen MTC Faßberg

315 Tim Luca Weinberg RSC Wolfenbüttel

K4 Startzeit 14:30 Uhr

401 Justin Schubert MSC Oscherlsleben

402 Kevin Batt MSC Celle

403 Leon Meier MSC Celle

404 Jonas Rene Schmidt BATC

405 Tom Luca Seeger MSC Celle

K5 Startzeit 9:00 Uhr

501 Jannik Meier MSC Celle

502 Karla Hemming MSC Langelsheim

503 Jan-Nico Schmidt BATC

504 Sven Ole Hermansen MSC Pol.BS

505 Arne Sengstake RSC Wolfenbüttel



Mannschaft

1 MSC - Polizei Braunschweig Luke Meyer

Anthony Korth

Sven Ole Hermansen

Malik Andari

2 KCL Luthe Nick Rustler

Elias Pott

Karlotta Sorembe

Noah Kosinsky

3 MSC - Polizei Braunschweig 2 Alea Schmettan

Sari Andari

Phillip Hansler

 

  

4 MSC Celle Kevin Batt

Leon Meier

Jannik Meier

Melanie Karpov

Kevin Fries


